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@ SKIN:BC201 BLACKTONER

@ A -60751B PANAMA BROWN PEARL
B -575874A EGGSHELL

@ C-595303 LIGHT GOLD MET.

UNIT: 160919
DEALER: NORTH TRAIL RV
SPECIAL: 979

PLEASE ACKNOWLEDGE AND DATE THE FOLLOWING
ORDER/PRINT FOR APPROVAL TO BUILD, AND FAXTO
NEWMAR (AT 574-773-2895) AS SOON AS POSSIBLE

DATE:

SIGN:




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160919 - 2013 CANYON STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
SKIN: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BC201 DEEP BLACK 881.05 881.05( 3524.2 3524.2
BLACK
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR A: 60751 (607518) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
PANAMA BROWN PEARL. PANAMA UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.88 79.88] 319.5 319.5
’ BC800 RED GOLD 264.20 344.08| 1056.8 1376.3
BROWN MET BC200 __ |BLACK 172.05]  516.13] 688.2] 20645
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 92.18 608.30f 368.7 2433.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 270.35 878.65( 1081.4 3514.6
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03|] 316.1 316.1
EGGSHELL BC191 0 733.45 812.48| 2933.8 3249.9
BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55( 108.3 3358.2
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58| 348.6 3822.3
1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON
COLOR C: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 80.30 80.30| 321.2 321.2
LT GOLD MET, LT GOLD BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 70.63 150.93|] 282.5 603.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 98.88 249.80( 395.5 999.2
BC821 DARK MAROON 9.73 259.53 38.9 1038.1
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 184.43 443.95| 737.7 1775.8
BC600 GOLD 194.15 638.10f 776.6 2552.4
BC105 WHITE 36.23 674.33| 144.9 2697.3
CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 36.18 710.50( 144.7 2842.0
BC200 BLACK 64.45 774.95( 257.8 3099.8
BC100 CLEAR 107.65 882.60f 430.6 3530.4




Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 160919 - 2013 CANYON STAR

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

SKIN: BC201 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams
BLACK

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR A: 60751 (607518) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

PANAMA BROWN PEARL, PANAMA HB002 HYDRO BASE 570.40 570.40| 2281.6 2281.6

HB780 RED GOLD 145.13 715.53| 580.5 2862.1

BROWN MET HB680 GOLD 107.78] _ 823.30] 4311 _ 3293.

HB861 MAROON 71.40 894.70f 285.6 3578.8

HB88M SUPER RUSSET PEARL 38.47 933.18| 153.9 3732.7

HB203 DEEP BLACK 28.63 961.80f 114.5 3847.2

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 19.78 981.58 79.1 3926.3

HB175 MEDIUM STARFLAKE ALUMINUM 6.60 988.18 26.4 3952.7

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR B: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50] 1970.0 1970.0

EGGSHELL HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80( 2017.2 3987.2

HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85 260.2 4247.4

HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98| 216.5 4463.9

HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8

1QT |1 QUART| 1 GLN|1 GALLON

COLOR C: 595303 BASE # BASE NAME Grams Cum.| Grams| Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 571.28 571.28| 2285.1 2285.1

LIGHT GOLD MET, LT GOLD HB680 GOLD 121.73 693.00f 486.9 2772.0

HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 52.05 745.05( 208.2 2980.2

CB66V GOLD ALUMINUM 50.95 796.00f 203.8 3184.0

HB203 DEEP BLACK 26.60 822.60| 106.4 3290.4

HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 25.45 848.05 101.8 3392.2

HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 25.43 873.48| 101.7 3493.9

HB861 MAROON 8.90 882.38 35.6 3529.5

HB090 FLOP CONTROL 87.45 969.83| 349.8 3879.3




